64" PIVA JUNIOR DAY

GARE CICLISTICHE PER ALLIEV] E JUNIORES
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CETTOLIN MATTEO
BATTAIN NICOLA
CASAGRANDE NICOLO'
DE MONTE MATTEO
FAVERORENATO
GEROTFO-ALESSIO
MONTAGNER ANDREA
PAVANELLO JACOPO
RAPPORTI GIOVANNI
SCARSO ANDREA
TURRI THOMAS

PEDALE SCALIGERO

12
13
14
15
16
17
18

DE BIANCHI FEDERICO
FORAPAN ENRICO
MAIOLI CRISTIANO
PINALI TOMMASO
RUSALEN MICHELE
SCANDOLA ALBERTO
FURINA-SEBASHANG

S.C. PADOVANI

19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

BRESSAN-MARCO
DALLA BONA SAMUELE
D'ANTONI LEONARDO
FURLAN PATRICK
GARATO DAVIDE
MENEGHELLI ALBERTO
MINGARDO ALESSIO
PRIORI LORENZO
ZANUSSI GIOVANNI

POSTUMIA 73 DINO LIVIERO

28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

ASSALI STEFEN MAKRO G.S.

ANTONI FILIPPO
BERNARDI MATTEO
CAMPANA MATTIA
CRISTOFORI MICHAEL
DAL BON FRANCESCO
LAZZAROTTO GIACOMO
UDERZO RICCARDO
ZANOTTO MARCO

CADIDAVID

36
37
38
39
40

ANDREAUS ELIA
BRUNELLI ALBERTO
CAPRA THOMAS
FRATTON DANIELE
NERVO GABRIELE

41 ROSSI LEONARDO

42 SPONDA SIMONE

43 ZAMPERINI ALBERTO
44 ZANOLINI ALAN

CAMPANA IMBALLAGGI
GEO&TEX TRENTINO

45 CARLESSO MICHAEL
46 CARRETTA MATTEO
47 CECCHIN ALESSANDRO
48 DAL MOLIN FABIO
49 DONA' ANDREA

50 FRACCHETTI SIMONE
51 PERIN MATTEO

52 PIZZATO ANDREA

53 SANIN DAVID

54 TORNIERO MATTEO
55 VENZO JACOPO

56 ZANON-ERH

CICLISTICA DRO

57 AIT FARES OMAR

58 BERETTA TOMMASO

59 BRUSEGHINI ALESSIO

60 DELPERO LUCA

61 DEMATTE' MARCO

62 LEONI GIOVANNI
MALDONADO GABRIEL

63 TUPAC

64 MARCHIORI MIRKO

65 ROSSETTI THOMAS

CRAZY WHEELS - CYCLING
ACADEMY

66 FOIS ALESSIO

67 MACCIONI FILIPPO

68 MEREU DANIELE

69 ROSA MATTEO

70 UTZERI LORENZO

GOTTARDO GIOCHI CANEVA

71 DUQUE CANO MATEO
72 FAGGIANATO GIOELE

73 FLAVIANI FEDERICO

# HOCEEOALAN

75 PETRIS ANGELO MATTEO
76 SACCON TOMMASO

77 SARI SEBASTIANO

ELENGO PARTENTI

JUNIORES

GS FIUMICELLO 1971

78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

BENOZZI LUCA ALESSANDRO
BOVO FEDERICO
PESCANTE MATTEO
PREVEDELLO ENRICO
ROMANI FILIPPO
TESSARO MANUEL
ZANELLA DANIELE
ZANETTIN BENETELLO DAVIDE
ZEVRAIN MIRCO

IND. FORNITURE MORO-C&G
CAPITAL

87
88
-89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97

ARTUSO MARCO
BILLIO EDOARDO
BELONGHHORENZO
DE ROSSI MARCO
FABBRO RICCARDO
MASSOLIN SAMUELE
RISATO DAMIANO
TOMASELLA NICOLA
TOTTOLO THOMAS
VETTORETTO RICCARDO
ZANELLA FILIPPO

NIAL NIZZOLI ALMO

98
99
100
101
102

BRANCATO LUCA
CANNIZZARO-GIACOMO
BAGOSTHNO-SIMONE
QUINTAVALLA FILIPPO
TIRENDI ANDREA

ROTOGAL GUADENSE

103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112

CARLESSOHHRRO
CATTELAN MATTEO

DE GASPERI MATTEO
PASINATO ALESSANDRO
POSIDA VLADYSLAV
SCALCON MATTEO
SIMIONI SAMUELE
TIRELLI MATTIA
VALLOTTO ANDREA
ZULIAN GIOVANNI



ELENGO PARTENTI
JUNIORES
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S.C. PEDALE CHIARAVALLESE 153

MASAT LORENZO

A.P.D. 154 SANDRIN GIANLUCA

113 CECCONI ALEX 155 SCHABERNING SIMON WOLFANG

114 DE ANGELIS MATTEO 156 UNFER LORENZO

115 DE ANGELIS MIRCO 157 VECCHIUTTI FRANCESCO

116 DI LUPIDIO LUCA 158 VIEZZI STEFANO

117 FANELLI SEBASTIANO 159 ZANUTTA DAVID

118 FIORINI TOMMASO 160 ZIN DIEGO

119 RATUC IAN

120 SPENDOLINI GIOVANNI U.C. GIORGIONE

121 VENANZI ALESSANDRO 161 GUERRA DIEGO

SANDRIGO BIKE U.S. MONTECORONA

122 BONALDO ANTONIO 162 FREZZATO FRANCESCO

123 CALGARO FILIPPO 163 LOSS MANUEL

124 CARLESSO-DAVADE 164 MOTTES LORENZO

125 CITO SAMUEL 165 NARDELLI FEDERICO

126 DE MARCHI ANDREA 166 SANTINI MATTIA

127 EUNARDON-CHRISTAN 167 SHMONHENRICO

128 MORBIATO KINO 168 VALENTINI DAVIDE

129 MORELLO-NICOLO! 169 ZANCANELLA DEVID

130 ROMARE FRANCESCO

131 RUSCITO ALESSANDRO V.C. ORSAGO - OROGILDO

132 STEFANI FRANCESCO 170 BOSCARATTO LORENZO
171 BUSANELLO ROBERTO

SIDERMEC VITALI 172 CHIATTOLUIGH

133 AGOSTINI FILIPPO 173 CISOTTO THOMAS

134 CASADIO GIACOMO 174 DAL BO' RICCARDO

135 EUSEPI DAVIDE 175 DAL CIN ERIC

136 FRATICELLI LUCA 176 DALLALIBERAFILIPPO

137 LODOVICHETTI MATTIA 177 DEROSSO-MARCO

138 MAGLIONE NICOLA 178 LUCA LUDOVICO

139 MALSHI EUGEN 179 SARTORELLO LORENZO

140 MELFI SIMONE 180 SORDON-ANDREA

141 ONOFRI FRANCESCO 181 TURCHET LORENZO

142 PATUELLI LUCA 182 ZANDEGIACOMO

143 PIERINI DIEGO
144 PIGNATO ADRIAN
145 VALENTINI MATTEO

SAMPOGNA ERWIN

WORK SERVICE

183 BOLOGNESI THOMAS
SOCIETA CICLISTICA 184 DA RUOS MARTINO
VALEGGIO 185 FANTUZ MATTEO
146 ANASTASIA TOMMASO 186 MECCIA LEONARDO

147 FERRONATO JACOPO
148 GUSTOV RICCARDO
149 RASTELLI DAVIDE

150 REMELLI CRISTIAN

TEAM TIEPOLO UDINE
151 CAFUERI TOMMASO
152 MANFE' ERIK

SASSO JACOPO
VETTORE FEDERICO

ISCRITTI 191
PARTENTI 170



